
 

Capac Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule – 2025 Season 

 

Date Game Time 

Monday, November 3 Vs Dryden 6:00 PM 

Thursday, November 6 @ Memphis 6:00 PM 

Monday, November 10 @ Peck (CANCELLED) 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 12 @ Sandusky 6:00 PM 

Monday, November 17 Vs Brown City 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 19 @ Mayville 6:00 PM 

Thursday, November 20 @ Dryden 6:00 PM 

Monday, December 1 Vs Memphis 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 3 Vs Peck 6:00 PM 

Monday, December 8 @ Memphis 6:00 PM 

Thursday, December 11 Vs Mayville 6:00 PM 

Monday, December 15 @ CPS 6:00 PM 

 

Devon Conklin - Athletic Director & Dean of Students 


